Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.843
X 1E3HE]

IRZS: 2026-2-28 (3KIE: rittal.com/cn-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh
https://www.rittal.com/cn-zh

AS 4050.843 - Z#£5H%]

B #5557, FTF Perforex BC # Perforex MT S T ZH:Cro

BES
ETIM9
ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

= mmfE ik

© Rittal 2026

AS 4050.843

RERLL

EL 15T, BT Perforex BC #1 Perforex MT I v

4050.107
4050.108

KE: 57 mm
10 14

0.4 kg
73181535
EC002334
EC002334

36609190

Support peg, 57 mm, with internal thread, packs of 10



