

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## AS 4050.843

## 支撑销钉

状态: 2026-5-6 (来源: [rittal.com/cn-zh](http://rittal.com/cn-zh))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# AS 4050.843 - 支撑销钉

替换支撑销钉，用于 Perforex BC 和 Perforex MT S 加工中心。

## 特征

型号	AS 4050.843
型式	内螺纹
产品描述	替换支撑销钉，用于 Perforex BC 和 Perforex MT 加工中心。
与型号相匹配	4050.107 4050.108
尺寸	长度: 57 mm
包装单元	10 件
净重	0.4 kg
税率号	73181535
ETIM 9	EC002334
ETIM 8	EC002334
ECLASS 8.0	36609190
产品描述	Support peg, 57 mm, with internal thread, packs of 10